¥y

UHC

Biel-Seelant

Presenter: UHC-Biel-Seeland

Date: 23.08.2024, Start: 13:00

Event Location: BBZ Biel, 2500 Biel

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 12 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants
1| Team A 5| TeamE
2| Team B 6| TeamF
3| Team C 7| Team G
4(Team D 8| TeamH

Preliminary Round

Vereinsfest UHC Biel-Seeland {yp-4/

UHC

Bie|-Seeland

Live Results

101 13:00 |[A |TeamB Team D 4 :0 Pl Participant GD [ Pts
212 13:00 B |TeamF TeamH 1 2 1.|Team B 9: 3 6 5
311 13:13 [A |TeamA Team C 4 : 2 2.|Team A 8: 8 0 3
412 13:13 B |TeamE Team G 0 :3 3.|TeamD 7 :10] -3 3
511 13:26 [A |TeamB Team A 3 1 4.|TeamC 7 10| -3 1
6|2 13:26 B |TeamF TeamE 5: 2

7 1 13:39 [A |TeamC Team D 3 : 4 _
8|2 13:39 (B |Team G TeamH 0:0 P Participant GD [ Pts
911 13:52 [A |TeamD Team A 3 :3 1.|TeamH 6: 3 3 5
101 2 13:52 B [TeamH TeamE 4 : 2 2.[Team G 6: 3 3 4
111 14:05 (A |TeamC Team B 2 2 3.[TeamF 9: 7 2 3
12| 2 14.05 (B |TeamG Team F 3:3 4.[TeamE 4 :12| -8 0

Made with passion by tournej




¥y

UHC

Bigl-Seeland

1996

Final Round

20

21

22

23

24

14:25

14:25

14:40

14:40

14:55

14:55

15:10

15:10

15:25

15:25

15:40

15:55

Vereinsfest UHC Biel-Seeland {yp-4/

1st Group A

Team B

2nd Group A

Team A

3rd Group A

Team D

4th Group A

Team C

Loser 3rd Quarterfinal

Team A

Loser 1st Quarterfinal

Team C

Winner 3rd Quarterfinal

Team F

Winner 1st Quarterfinal

TeamH

Loser 3rd Semifinal (place

Team C

Winner 3rd Semifinal (plac

Team D

Loser 1st Semifinal

Team G

Winner 1st Semifinal

Team H

4th Group B

Team E

3rd Group B

Team F

O IN[fojafH]@]N

2nd Group B

Team G

1st Group B

Team H

Loser 4th Quarterfinal

Team E

Loser 2nd Quarterfinal

Team D

Winner 4th Quarterfinal

Team B

Winner 2nd Quarterfinal

Team G

Loser 4th Semifinal (place

Team E

Winner 4th Semifinal (plac

Team A

Loser 2nd Semifinal

Team B

Winner 2nd Semifinal

Team F

Final Round

1.

Team H

UHC

Biel-Seeland

1996

Team F

Team G

Team B

Team A

Team D

Team C

Team E

Made with passion by tournej



http://www.tcpdf.org

