

Vereinsfest UHC Biel-Seeland



Presenter: UHC-Biel-Seeland Date: 23.08.2024, Start: 13:00 Event Location: BBZ Biel, 2500 Biel

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 12 minutes Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record



Live Results

Participants

	Group A
1	Team A
2	Team B
3	Team C
4	Team D

	Group B
5	Team E
6	Team F
7	Team G
8	Team H

Preliminary Round

No.	С	Start	Gr	Ma	tch	Result
1	1	13:00	Α	Team B	Team D	4 : 0
2	2	13:00	В	Team F	Team H	1 : 2
3	1	13:13	Α	Team A	Team C	4 : 2
4	2	13:13	В	Team E	Team G	0 : 3
5	1	13:26	Α	Team B	Team A	3 : 1
6	2	13:26	В	Team F	Team E	5 : 2
7	1	13:39	Α	Team C	Team D	3 : 4
8	2	13:39	В	Team G	Team H	0 : 0
9	1	13:52	Α	Team D	Team A	3 : 3
10	2	13:52	В	Team H	Team E	4 : 2
11	1	14:05	Α	Team C	Team B	2 : 2
12	2	14:05	В	Team G	Team F	3 : 3

	Group A			
Pl	Participant	G	GD	Pts
1.	Team B	9: 3	6	5
2.	Team A	8:8	0	3
3.	Team D	7 : 10	-3	3
4.	Team C	7 : 10	-3	1

	Group B			
Pl	Participant	G	GD	Pts
1.	Team H	6:3	3	5
2.	Team G	6 : 3	3	4
3.	Team F	9: 7	2	3
4.	Team E	4 : 12	-8	0



Vereinsfest UHC Biel-Seeland



Final Round

No.	С	Start	Ma	Result	AETAPS	
	4th Quarterfinal					
10	1	14.05	1st Group A	4th Group B	5 . 0	
13	1	14:25	Team B	Team E	5 : 2	
			3rd Quart	erfinal		
14	2	14:25	2nd Group A	3rd Group B	3 : 4	
14	2	14.25	Team A	Team F	3 . 4	
			2nd Quart	terfinal		
15	1	14:40	3rd Group A	2nd Group B	4 : 5	
13	ı	14.40	Team D	Team G	4 . 3	
			1st Quart	erfinal		
16	2	14:40	4th Group A	1st Group B	3 : 4	
10	۷	14.40	Team C	Team H	3.4	
			4th Semifinal (p	laces 5 to 8)		
17	1	14:55	Loser 3rd Quarterfinal	Loser 4th Quarterfinal	5 : 1	
	ı	14.55	Team A	Team E	J . I	
			3rd Semifinal (p	laces 5 to 8)		
18	2	14:55	Loser 1st Quarterfinal	Loser 2nd Quarterfinal	4 : 6	
10	18 2	14.55	Team C	Team D	4.0	
			2nd Sem	nifinal		
19	1	15:10	Winner 3rd Quarterfinal	Winner 4th Quarterfinal	4 : 3	
19	ı	15.10	Team F	Team B	4 . 3	
			1st Sem	ifinal		
20	2	15:10	Winner 1st Quarterfinal	Winner 2nd Quarterfinal	5 : 2	
20	۷	13.10	Team H	Team G	5 . 2	
			Match for 7	th Place		
21	1	15:25	Loser 3rd Semifinal (place	Loser 4th Semifinal (place	4 : 3	
	ļ	13.23	Team C	Team E	4 . 3	
	Match for 5th Place					
22	2	15:25	Winner 3rd Semifinal (plac	Winner 4th Semifinal (plac	1 : 4	
	۷	13.23	Team D	Team A	1 . 4	
			Match for 3	rd Place		
23	1	15:40	Loser 1st Semifinal	Loser 2nd Semifinal	5 : 3	
	'	10.40	Team G	Team B	3 . 3	
			Fina	al		
24	1	1 15:55	Winner 1st Semifinal	Winner 2nd Semifinal	5 : 4	
	1		Team H	Team F	0.4	

Final Round

Pl	Participant
1.	Team H
2.	Team F
3.	Team G
4.	Team B
5.	Team A
6.	Team D
7.	Team C
8.	Team E